SPEC SHEET
LC201
TM
OMEGADYNE
MADE IN
NIST
SUBMINIATURE
TENSION / COMPRESSION
LOAD CELL
$485
Model Shown
LC201 Series
Tension/Compression
Calibrated in Tension
0-25 to 0-300 lb
0-100 to 0-1500 N
Interchangeable with Model TH-UMM3 Metric Ranges Available -Consult Engineering
Ordering Examples: 1.) LC201-25 is a 25 lb capacity subminiature universal load cell, $485.
2.) LC201-100 is a 100 lb capacity subminiature universal load cell, $485.
SPECIFICATIONS:
Output: 2 mV/V
Excitation: 10 Vdc, 15 Vdc max
Accuracy: ±1.0% FSO Linearity,
Hysteresis, Repeatability Combined
Calibrated at 0%, 50%, 100%, 50%,0%
Zero Balance: ±2% FSO
Operating Temp Range:
-54 to 121°C  (-65 to 250°F)
Compensated Temp. Range:
16 to 71°C  (60 to 160°F)
Prices Shown in U.S. Dollars
To Order: (Specify Model Number)
Capacity (lb) Model Number Price Compatible Meters
±25 LC201-25 $485 INFW, INFS, INFCS
±50 LC201-50 485 INFW, INFS, INFCS
±75 LC201-75 485 INFW, INFS, INFCS
±100 LC201-100 485 INFW, INFS, INFCS
±300 LC201-300 485 INFW, INFS, INFCS
Printed On Recycled Paper
1 Newton = 0.2248 lb
1 daNewton = 10 Newtons
1 lb = 454 g